



Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 2

General County Letting

Local Public Agency: NA
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 2023 General Co Letting
 Estimate: NA

Date: 3/1/2023
 Time: 9:00AM
 Appropriation: Local & MFT

Name of Bidder:					Curran Contracting Co.		Peter Baker & Son Co.		Macklin Inc		Wagner Aggregate			
Address of Bidder:					286 Memorial Court		1349 Rockland Road		6089 S Dement Rd		2590 Wagner Ct			
					Crystal Lake, IL 60014		Lake Bluff, IL 60044		Rochelle, IL 61068		DeKalb, IL 60115			
Proposal Guarantee:					NA		NA		NA		NA			
Terms:														
Approved Engineer's Estimate														
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
I	Bituminous Patching Mixture	FOB Plant	Ton	250	170.0000	\$ 42,500.00	155.00000	\$ 38,750.00	155.0000	\$ 38,750.00	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
I	HMA Surface Course "C" N30 or N50	FOB Plant	Ton	4900	65.0000	\$ 318,500.00	64.00000	\$ 313,600.00	61.0000	\$ 298,900.00	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
II	Aggregate Surface Course, Type B, CA-6	FOB Quarry	Ton	23,500	12.2500	\$ 287,875.00	8.80000	\$ 206,800.00		\$ -	6.50000	\$ 152,750.00	6.25000	\$ 146,875.00
II	Seal Coat Aggregate, CA-16	FOB Quarry	Ton	2,500	25.0000	\$ 62,500.00	-	\$ -		\$ -	9.50000	\$ 23,750.00	8.50000	\$ 21,250.00
II	Ag Lime/Screenings	FOB Quarry	Ton	2,500	5.0000	\$ 12,500.00		\$ -		\$ -	4.00000	\$ 10,000.00	4.00000	\$ 10,000.00
							See note on CA6							
III	Liquid Calcium Chloride	SOR Jobsite	Gal	85,000	1.1000	\$ 93,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
Total Bid:					As Read:									
					As Calculated:									



Local Public Agency: NA
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 2023 General Co Letting
 Estimate: NA

Date: 3/1/2023
 Time: 9:00AM
 Appropriation: Local & MFT

					Name of Bidder:		Vulcan Construction Materials LLC		Consolidated Material Inc		Sicalco Ltd	
					Address of Bidder:		1000 E Warrenville Rd, St 100		13205 Virginia Rd		522 Chestnut St, Ste GB	
							Naperville, IL 60563		Crystal Lake, IL 60014		Hinsdale, IL 60521	
Attended By: _____					Proposal Guarantee:		NA		NA		NA	
					Terms:							
					Approved Engineer's Estimate							
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
I	Bituminous Patching Mix	FOB Plant	Ton	250	170.0000	\$ 42,500.00	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
I	HMA Surface Course "C" N30 or N50	FOB Plant	Ton	4900	65.0000	\$ 318,500.00	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
						\$ -						
II	Aggregate Surface Course, CA-6, Type B	FOB Quarry	Ton	23,500	12.2500	\$ 287,875.00	9.05000	\$ 212,675.00	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
II	Seal Coat Aggregate, CA-16	FOB Quarry	Ton	2,500	25.0000	\$ 62,500.00	22.00000	\$ 55,000.00	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
II	Ag Lime/Screenings	FOB Quarry	Ton	2,500	5.0000	\$ 12,500.00	6.95000	\$ 17,375.00	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
III	Liquid Calcium Chloride	SOR Jobsite	Gal	85,000	1.1000	\$ 93,500.00	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	1.0570	\$ 89,845.00
					Total Bid:	As Read:						
						As Calculated:						